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Results
 
#201  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:48.52 2015! Squalicum

Allendorf, Le, Nielson, Varang

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASAMM1 1:50.82

Chenier, Kayla 12 Manfredi, Milan 9

Weber, Jillian 11 Walz, Katie 11

28.08 31.45 24.3626.93

AABER2 1:53.29

Wilson, Hailey Weber, Anna 11

Eisele, Annika 12 May, Melissa 12

30.67 30.52 25.9626.14

ALIBE3 1:53.55

Agnew, Shaye 11 Stempson, Lily 10

Visperas, Dominique 10 Taylor, Savanna 9

29.16 32.17 25.3526.87

APA4 1:55.32

Johnson, Mackenzie 12 Che, Felicia 12

DuBois, Mackenzie 9 Murray, Emma 12

28.97 33.43 26.0126.91

ASEHO5 1:55.60

Kim, Joyce 12 Zurcher, Ana 10

Welsh, Emily 12 Leung, Sarah 12

29.41 31.72 26.3128.16

AANAC6 1:55.82

McClintock, Lauren 11 Brown, Lindsay 9

Claridge, Hailey 9 Merrill, Ashleigh 11

29.98 31.85 24.9729.02

ALIND7 1:55.96

Knittle, Rachel 12 Goe, Izzy 12

Truong, Caelee 9 Martz, Madison 12

28.77 33.77 25.7327.69

ANK8 1:57.08

DuPont, Kristina 10 Schroeder, Kyla 11

Nolet, Genevieve 11 Cera, Zoe 10

30.49 32.69 26.0627.84

B - Final

ASTEI9 1:56.74

Murphy, Megan 12 Lingenfelter, Elizabeth

Ruppe, Alejandra 10 Forbes, Emily 12

ASELA10 1:59.27

Ramos, Katie 10 Washabaugh, Kyli Z

Vick, Isabella 9 Young, Gabrielle 9

AFIFE11 2:01.07

Rohrer, Madalyn 10 Kang, Rhean

Campbell, Lindsay 9 Paul, Mazie 11

ABH12 2:01.75

Adams, Jessica K Van Dyne, Olivia 9

Jayarama, Mira S Prybylski, Emma G

ABREM13 2:02.47

Bitah, Rain Bodlorick, Dani 12

Tang, Valencia 11 McKenzie, Kaylee

AMT14 2:03.89

Enriquez, Bre 11 Van Hooser, Emma

Vuong, Tiffany 11 Stave, Carly

AWASH15 2:04.72

Baker, Charlotte 11 Schmid, Kaylyn 12

Schmid, Krya Seitz, Lily 11

ABELL16 2:06.57

Fabian, Jacqueline Bathum, Ella

O'Brien, Nyla 10 Sparks, Tatyanna

 
#201  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:48.52 2015! Squalicum

Allendorf, Le, Nielson, Varang

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASAMM1 1:51.70

Chenier, Kayla 12 Manfredi, Milan 9

Weber, Jillian 11 Walz, Katie 11

28.44 31.41 24.3627.49

AABER2 1:53.12

Wilson, Hailey Weber, Anna 11

Eisele, Annika 12 May, Melissa 12

30.57 30.99 25.6925.87

ALIBE3 1:53.33

Agnew, Shaye 11 Stempson, Lily 10

Visperas, Dominique 10 Taylor, Savanna 9

28.53 33.01 25.1426.65

ASEHO4 1:55.84

Kim, Joyce 12 Zurcher, Ana 10

Welsh, Emily 12 Leung, Sarah 12

29.34 17.26 54.0615.18

ALIND5 1:55.94

Knittle, Rachel 12 Goe, Izzy 12

Truong, Caelee 9 Martz, Madison 12

28.77 33.96 25.7727.44

AANAC6 1:56.06

McClintock, Lauren 11 Brown, Lindsay 9

Claridge, Hailey 9 Merrill, Ashleigh 11

29.22 31.97 25.4729.40

APA7 1:56.24

Johnson, Mackenzie 12 Che, Felicia 12

DuBois, Mackenzie 9 Murray, Emma 12

28.98 33.45 26.2627.55

ANK8 1:56.86

DuPont, Kristina 10 Schroeder, Kyla 11

Nolet, Genevieve 11 Cera, Zoe 10

30.17 31.69 26.2828.72

ASTEI9 1:57.00

Murphy, Megan 12 Lingenfelter, Elizabeth

Ruppe, Alejandra 10 Forbes, Emily 12

29.29 35.21 25.6226.88

ASELA10 2:00.52

Ramos, Katie 10 Washabaugh, Kyli Z

Vick, Isabella 9 Young, Gabrielle 9

30.92 34.59 27.3727.64

AFIFE11 2:01.09

Rohrer, Madalyn 10 Kang, Rhean

Campbell, Lindsay 9 Paul, Mazie 11

29.96 35.25 27.1828.70

AMT12 2:03.13

Enriquez, Bre 11 Van Hooser, Emma

Vuong, Tiffany 11 Stave, Carly

30.20 36.87 27.4528.61

ABREM13 2:03.79

Bitah, Rain Bodlorick, Dani 12

Tang, Valencia 11 McKenzie, Kaylee

30.74 33.03 31.3528.67

ABH14 2:04.36

Adams, Jessica K Van Dyne, Olivia 9

Jayarama, Mira S Prybylski, Emma G

34.87 33.36 25.3930.74

ABELL15 2:04.44

Fabian, Jacqueline Bathum, Ella

O'Brien, Nyla 10 Nichols, Ellen

33.32 34.67 28.2728.18

AWASH16 2:04.50

Baker, Charlotte 11 Schmid, Kaylyn 12

Schmid, Krya Seitz, Lily 11

30.42 33.07 29.7031.31

AKSS17 2:05.00

Haydu, Caley 9 Mitchell, Lucy 9

Helmer, Elizabeth 12 Swaney, Loren 9

31.75 36.81 27.4229.02

ALYND18 2:05.16

Rouse, Megan Libolt, Olivia

Jones, Sara 11 Corkill, Paige 10

32.92 38.81 26.8926.54

ACHEN19 2:05.53

Mecklenberg, Echo 12 Williams, Izzy 12

O'Callaghan, Lauren O'Dell, Adelyn 11

31.97 35.05 26.9431.57

APT20 2:06.67

Nunn, Emillia Dosey, Veda

Barlow, Kaylee Trail, Morgan

31.72 34.05 30.2030.70

APULL21 2:09.23

Armstrong, Natalie 11 Leonard, Rea

Chen, Jayden Bryson, Emma

32.61 39.03 27.2530.34

AAM22 2:11.53

Olson, Emily 9 Evans, Lani

Mikhail, Lydia 11 Jobe, Ava 9

31.52 40.98 28.4730.56

APROS23 2:11.88

Bestebruer, Grace Albrecht, Abby

Mendez, Madisen 12 Fitzgerald, Abby

34.24 38.60 29.4629.58
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Preliminaries ...   (#201  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMM24 2:12.33

Schreier, Madeleine C Berry, Rylee

Davis, Alyssa Kittelson, Cara D

34.17 35.20 31.4431.52

 
#202  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:51.26 2007! Amelia Messegee

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NK 11Hoffman, Brianna1 1:57.78

26.89 29.81 30.3830.70

PULL 10Reed, Mya2 1:58.30

25.96 29.45 31.7731.12

BH 12Prybylski, Emma3 1:59.83

26.84 29.96 31.8531.18

CHEN  9Gere, Asia4 1:59.94

27.14 29.69 31.5131.60

ELLE 12Gage, Molly5 2:01.20

27.38 30.09 32.3531.38

PULL 10Gilbert, Melrose6 2:02.02

28.10 31.34 30.7031.88

CHEN 10Gere, Jade7 2:03.27

27.63 30.68 32.5432.42

ANAC 11McClintock, Lauren8 2:05.02

28.25 31.27 32.8132.69

B - Final

PA  9DuBois, Mackenzie9 2:02.79

28.24 31.77 31.0031.78

SAMM 11Rosenow, Sierra10 2:03.68

28.24 31.87 31.1032.47

LIND 11Jones, Makenna11 2:03.78

28.55 30.86 32.3831.99

LIBE 11Kroiss, Aspen12 2:04.58

28.36 31.15 32.4932.58

OLYM  9Winterowd, Sascha13 2:04.77

28.81 31.91 31.1332.92

LIBE  9Pham, Keira14 2:05.15

28.37 31.38 33.0632.34

SEQI 10Coffman, Mia15 2:05.34

29.07 32.25 32.0831.94

SW 11Lynch, Ashley16 2:07.78

29.94 32.08 32.2633.50

 
#202  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:51.26 2007! Amelia Messegee

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PULL 10Reed, Mya1 1:57.51

26.76 29.57 31.1830.00

BH 12Prybylski, Emma2 1:58.73

27.07 30.06 31.0530.55

CHEN  9Gere, Asia3 1:58.90

27.59 30.92 30.0530.34

NK 11Hoffman, Brianna4 2:00.25

27.32 29.89 31.9631.08

ELLE 12Gage, Molly5 2:00.51

27.50 30.53 31.3731.11

PULL 10Gilbert, Melrose6 2:01.08

27.90 31.14 30.8131.23

CHEN 10Gere, Jade7 2:02.25

27.58 30.50 32.3031.87

ANAC 11McClintock, Lauren8 2:02.82

28.19 31.01 31.6831.94

SAMM 11Rosenow, Sierra9 2:03.64

27.92 31.62 31.5832.52

PA  9DuBois, Mackenzie10 2:03.65

28.32 31.55 31.8731.91

LIND 11Jones, Makenna11 2:04.20

28.00 31.10 32.8532.25

OLYM  9Winterowd, Sascha12 2:05.12

28.99 32.05 31.2232.86

LIBE  9Pham, Keira13 2:05.13

28.01 31.06 32.8433.22

LIBE 11Kroiss, Aspen14 2:05.15

28.21 31.17 32.6933.08

SEQI 10Coffman, Mia15 2:06.63

28.44 31.78 33.0833.33

SW 11Lynch, Ashley16 2:08.15

29.58 32.21 32.9833.38

ANAC  9Ellis, Annaly17 2:08.33

29.00 32.59 33.3633.38

NK 10Cera, Zoe18 2:08.62

29.10 32.61 32.7734.14

LIBE 10Briggs, Olivia19 2:10.20

28.43 32.10 35.5634.11

NK  9Slama, Caylie20 2:11.09

29.46 32.39 34.4634.78

LYND 10Corkill, Paige21 2:11.94

29.64 32.65 35.1634.49

KSS  9Swaney, Loren22 2:12.57

29.34 33.38 34.9234.93

PA 10Hunter, Sage23 2:15.11

29.98 34.21 35.5435.38

WFW 11Dupre, Alexa24 2:17.20

29.32 33.73 37.4436.71

BH 10Adams, Jessica25 2:17.80

30.51 34.86 35.4337.00

 
#203  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:04.02 2011! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STEI 10Ruppe, Alejandra1 2:10.67

27.24 31.95 31.6039.88

ANAC  9Brown, Lindsay2 2:11.98

28.26 34.09 32.2737.36

LIBE  9Canaday, Keaton3 2:12.95

28.79 34.48 30.5139.17

LACE 11Ungs, Bryanna4 2:14.12

28.90 34.64 32.7837.80

PA 12Che, Felicia5 2:16.12

28.79 33.66 32.5641.11

ABER 11Weber, Anna6 2:17.40

30.17 35.87 32.3838.98

HIGH 12Felix, Araceli7 2:18.74

30.44 34.42 34.0139.87

FIFE  9Campbell, Lindsay8 2:19.59

29.52 34.07 32.6643.34

B - Final

SEHO 10Zurcher, Ana9 2:16.44

30.32 34.52 32.2139.39

LIND  9Truong, Caelee10 2:17.60

28.70 34.91 32.2541.74

BREM 12Bodlorick, Dani11 2:18.14

29.36 36.40 32.6939.69

SAMM  9Manfredi, Milan12 2:19.53

30.77 35.67 33.7139.38

LIBE 10Visperas, Dominique13 2:22.47

29.33 36.00 33.8743.27

NK 11Nolet, Genevieve14 2:23.14

29.32 36.66 32.6044.56

MT 11Enriquez, Bre15 2:24.28

30.39 36.16 35.3042.43

WV 12Langford, Sadie16 2:24.94

30.13 34.92 35.3044.59

 
#203  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:04.02 2011! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STEI 10Ruppe, Alejandra1 2:13.20

27.98 33.02 32.3439.86

LIBE  9Canaday, Keaton2 2:13.26

28.80 34.66 30.7039.10

ANAC  9Brown, Lindsay3 2:14.85

28.70 34.64 33.3138.20

LACE 11Ungs, Bryanna4 2:15.45

29.78 35.00 32.5738.10
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Preliminaries ...   (#203  Women 200 Yard IM)

PA 12Che, Felicia5 2:16.00

29.15 34.20 32.6440.01

HIGH 12Felix, Araceli6 2:16.38

30.09 34.37 32.8239.10

ABER 11Weber, Anna7 2:16.46

30.05 35.90 32.2738.24

FIFE  9Campbell, Lindsay8 2:17.16

29.65 34.58 31.4341.50

SEHO 10Zurcher, Ana9 2:17.45

30.38 35.07 32.7539.25

LIND  9Truong, Caelee10 2:18.40

28.69 35.98 32.9140.82

SAMM  9Manfredi, Milan11 2:20.34

30.54 34.89 35.1239.79

BREM 12Bodlorick, Dani12 2:20.53

29.43 37.22 33.1340.75

MT 11Enriquez, Bre13 2:21.33

29.87 35.05 34.1842.23

LIBE 10Visperas, Dominique14 2:22.69

28.99 35.92 33.7244.06

NK 11Nolet, Genevieve15 2:23.60

29.59 37.95 31.9544.11

WV 12Langford, Sadie16 2:23.96

30.03 35.47 34.8343.63

CHEN 12Williams, Izzy17 2:24.82

31.35 35.96 33.5743.94

SEHO 12Kim, Joyce18 2:25.04

31.66 34.94 33.6244.82

PULL 11Armstrong, Natalie19 2:26.37

33.20 34.26 34.1844.73

LIBE 10Stempson, Lily20 2:26.95

32.65 36.45 35.7142.14

SELA 10Ramos, Katie21 2:28.77

30.30 35.70 35.7547.02

NK 11Schroeder, Kyla22 2:30.10

31.20 39.56 36.1743.17

ANAC 11Snowman, Ellie23 2:32.19

33.83 39.59 32.5646.21

TUMW 11Hoffer, Claire24 2:35.57

33.78 40.36 35.1546.28

 
#204  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.17 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LACE 12Grotte, Hailey1 23.69

SAMM 11Walz, Katie2 23.96

SAMM 12Chenier, Kayla3 24.75

LIBE  9Lam, Selena4 25.27

ANAC 11Merrill, Ashleigh5 25.37

FIFE 10Rohrer, Madalyn6 25.64

MT 11Vuong, Tiffany7 25.88

LIBE 11Agnew, Shaye8 25.89

B - Final

NK 11Hart, Layna9 25.44

STEI 12Forbes, Emily10 25.91

PULL 10Weber, Madison11 25.98

SELA  9Vick, Isabella12 26.01

TUMW 12Boe, Delaney13 26.12

STEI 12Murphy, Megan14 26.18

SEHO 12Welsh, Emily15 26.29

WASH 12Schmid, Kaylyn16 26.40

 
#204  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.17 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LACE 12Grotte, Hailey1 23.71

SAMM 11Walz, Katie2 24.38

SAMM 12Chenier, Kayla3 24.73

FIFE 10Rohrer, Madalyn4 25.27

ANAC 11Merrill, Ashleigh5 25.33

LIBE 11Agnew, Shaye6 25.37

LIBE  9Lam, Selena7 25.54

MT 11Vuong, Tiffany8 25.69

SELA  9Vick, Isabella*9 25.70

PULL 10Weber, Madison*9 25.70

NK 11Hart, Layna11 25.75

TUMW 12Boe, Delaney12 26.02

STEI 12Forbes, Emily13 26.08

STEI 12Murphy, Megan14 26.16

WASH 12Schmid, Kaylyn15 26.28

SEHO 12Welsh, Emily16 26.43

CASH 10Faith, Larson17 26.66

SEHO 12Leung, Sarah18 26.82

CHEN 11O'Dell, Adelyn*19 26.83

ANAC  9Hambleton, Sabine*19 26.83

PA 11Schmitt, Kiara21 26.98

ANAC  9Watkins, Fiona22 26.99

PA 12Murray, Emma23 27.09

SELA 10Ramos, Katie24 29.96

 
#205  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 394.55 2015! McKenna Troje

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

FIFE 12Bloedorn, Taylor1 340.70

LIBE 12Brecht, Eleanor2 338.15

SAMM 11Stratton, Lilje3 316.20

SEHO 10Klecka, Martina4 306.95

BELL 11Pittman, Makenna5 306.60

STEI 12Burlingame, Julie6 288.80

BELL 11Preator, Carley7 281.50

BELL 11Personius, Mei8 263.75

STEI 11Raschke, Gretl9 254.25

SAMM 12Troje, Anna10 245.25

SEHO 10Arthur, Virginia11 241.85

STEI 12Eastman, Kyla12 240.85

PA 10Edwards, Anne13 237.35

SEHO 12Gaven, Emily14 235.90

TUMW 10Abraham, Salma15 213.45

LIND 12Korve, Terra16 201.00

 
#205  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 394.55 2015! McKenna Troje

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

LIBE 12Brecht, Eleanor1 247.75

SAMM 11Stratton, Lilje2 228.15

FIFE 12Bloedorn, Taylor3 228.10

SEHO 10Klecka, Martina4 223.45

STEI 12Burlingame, Julie5 216.35

BELL 11Pittman, Makenna6 216.05

BELL 11Preator, Carley7 208.75

STEI 11Raschke, Gretl8 192.50

SEHO 12Gaven, Emily9 189.70

BELL 11Personius, Mei10 183.10

STEI 12Eastman, Kyla11 177.75

SAMM 12Troje, Anna12 176.30

SEHO 10Arthur, Virginia13 171.25

PA 10Edwards, Anne14 170.55

TUMW 10Abraham, Salma15 162.35

LIND 12Korve, Terra16 162.00

SAMM 12Ka, Ashley17 150.80

BH 10Littman, Alexandra18 150.70

STEI  9Adachi, Emili19 143.25

SAMM 11Whipple, Erin20 142.80

 
#205  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 394.55 2015! McKenna Troje

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

LIBE 12Brecht, Eleanor1 155.65

SEHO 10Klecka, Martina2 147.60

STEI 12Burlingame, Julie3 144.25

BELL 11Preator, Carley4 143.95

BELL 11Pittman, Makenna5 143.75

SAMM 11Stratton, Lilje6 139.30

FIFE 12Bloedorn, Taylor7 136.00

STEI 11Raschke, Gretl8 125.50

BELL 11Personius, Mei9 123.05

STEI 12Eastman, Kyla10 114.90

LIND 12Korve, Terra11 112.90

PA 10Edwards, Anne12 110.45

SEHO 12Gaven, Emily13 110.10

SAMM 12Troje, Anna14 107.45

TUMW 10Abraham, Salma15 107.00
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Preliminaries ...   (#205  Women 1 mtr Diving)

SEHO 10Arthur, Virginia16 104.30

STEI  9Adachi, Emili17 101.35

SAMM 12Ka, Ashley18 99.45

SAMM 11Whipple, Erin19 97.05

BH 10Littman, Alexandra20 96.35

ABER 11Heikkila, Tatum21 92.00

ABER 12Butcher, Trudy22 86.30

RENT  9Wetzel, Anna23 84.45

ANAC 11Aggergaard, Amy24 63.30

 
#206  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 55.65 2014! Mackenna Briggs

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ABER 12Eisele, Annika1 57.65

26.56 31.09

SAMM 11Weber, Jillian2 59.41

27.53 31.88

LIBE 10Visperas, Dominique3 1:00.79

27.79 33.00

NK 10Harris, Ava4 1:00.88

27.93 32.95

LYND 11Jones, Sara5 1:01.10

27.26 33.84

LIND 12Knittle, Rachel6 1:01.72

27.88 33.84

ELLE 12Gage, Molly7 1:03.64

29.17 34.47

KSS 12Helmer, Elizabeth8 1:05.81

29.46 36.35

B - Final

CP 11Yew, Sarah9 1:03.98

29.10 34.88

NK 11Nolet, Genevieve10 1:04.92

29.55 35.37

LIND 12Goe, Izzy11 1:05.59

30.11 35.48

SAMM  9Gheewala, Maya12 1:05.89

30.47 35.42

BREM 11Tang, Valencia13 1:06.18

29.43 36.75

SAMM 12Youngs, Jalynn14 1:07.14

29.99 37.15

BELL 10O'Brien, Nyla15 1:07.68

31.29 36.39

LIBE 11James, Angelina16 1:08.29

31.09 37.20

 
#206  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 55.65 2014! Mackenna Briggs

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABER 12Eisele, Annika1 57.31

26.59 30.72

SAMM 11Weber, Jillian2 59.88

27.73 32.15

LYND 11Jones, Sara3 1:00.16

27.33 32.83

NK 10Harris, Ava4 1:00.76

28.35 32.41

LIBE 10Visperas, Dominique5 1:01.12

28.06 33.06

LIND 12Knittle, Rachel6 1:01.27

27.86 33.41

ELLE 12Gage, Molly7 1:02.88

29.34 33.54

KSS 12Helmer, Elizabeth8 1:03.20

28.53 34.67

CP 11Yew, Sarah9 1:03.92

29.78 34.14

NK 11Nolet, Genevieve10 1:04.07

29.15 34.92

BELL 10O'Brien, Nyla11 1:04.69

29.23 35.46

BREM 11Tang, Valencia12 1:05.00

28.82 36.18

SAMM  9Gheewala, Maya13 1:06.29

30.80 35.49

LIBE 11James, Angelina14 1:06.96

30.61 36.35

LIND 12Goe, Izzy15 1:06.97

30.21 36.76

SAMM 12Youngs, Jalynn16 1:07.31

30.44 36.87

PROS 12Mendez, Madisen17 1:07.32

30.64 36.68

CHEN 12Mecklenberg, Echo18 1:07.55

31.30 36.25

LIBE 11Wasisco, Kylie19 1:08.12

29.20 38.92

AM  9Jobe, Ava20 1:08.56

31.83 36.73

CHEN 12Williams, Izzy21 1:09.26

32.18 37.08

FIFE 11Paul, Mazie22 1:09.79

30.69 39.10

BH 10Jayarama, Mira23 1:09.82

31.44 38.38

AM 11Mikhail, Lydia24 1:09.89

32.07 37.82

ABER 12Tageant, Aliyah25 1:10.59

30.21 40.38

 
#207  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 50.75 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LACE 12Grotte, Hailey1 51.54

24.30 27.24

SAMM 11Walz, Katie2 53.10

25.25 27.85

PULL 10Reed, Mya3 54.45

25.75 28.70

FIFE 10Rohrer, Madalyn4 55.08

26.59 28.49

FIFE  9Campbell, Lindsay5 55.49

26.59 28.90

LIBE  9Taylor, Savanna6 55.50

26.40 29.10

LYND 11Jones, Sara7 55.55

26.62 28.93

PA 12Johnson, Mackenzie8 55.78

26.67 29.11

B - Final

CLEE 11Wersland, Anna9 56.14

26.51 29.63

ANAC 11Merrill, Ashleigh10 56.36

27.00 29.36

NK 11Hart, Layna11 56.47

27.13 29.34

PA 12Che, Felicia12 56.52

27.23 29.29

LIND  9Truong, Caelee13 56.61

26.95 29.66

LIBE  9Pham, Keira14 57.06

27.68 29.38

TUMW 12Boe, Delaney15 57.67

27.12 30.55

MT 11Vuong, Tiffany16 57.89

27.25 30.64

 
#207  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 50.75 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LACE 12Grotte, Hailey1 51.88

24.44 27.44

SAMM 11Walz, Katie2 53.53

25.57 27.96

PULL 10Reed, Mya3 53.84

25.81 28.03
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#207  Women 100 Yard Free)

FIFE 10Rohrer, Madalyn4 55.29

26.56 28.73

LYND 11Jones, Sara5 55.37

26.37 29.00

LIBE  9Taylor, Savanna6 55.54

26.63 28.91

PA 12Johnson, Mackenzie7 55.87

26.62 29.25

FIFE  9Campbell, Lindsay8 56.06

27.06 29.00

ANAC 11Merrill, Ashleigh9 56.08

27.00 29.08

CLEE 11Wersland, Anna10 56.14

26.70 29.44

LIND  9Truong, Caelee11 56.56

26.61 29.95

NK 11Hart, Layna12 56.85

27.56 29.29

MT 11Vuong, Tiffany13 56.91

27.03 29.88

PA 12Che, Felicia14 57.29

27.77 29.52

TUMW 12Boe, Delaney15 57.43

26.71 30.72

LIBE  9Pham, Keira16 57.73

27.66 30.07

WASH 11Baker, Charlotte17 57.76

27.77 29.99

WASH 12Schmid, Kaylyn18 57.78

27.49 30.29

ANAC  9Hambleton, Sabine19 58.83

28.90 29.93

CHEN 11O'Dell, Adelyn20 59.14

27.95 31.19

NK  9Whitsitt, Megan21 59.27

28.54 30.73

NK 10DuPont, Kristina22 59.75

28.53 31.22

STEI 12Forbes, Emily23 1:00.23

27.93 32.30

SELA  9Vick, Isabella24 1:00.26

27.77 32.49

 
#208  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:00.84 2010! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHEN 10Richards, Janie1 5:18.99

28.80 31.65 32.8232.33

32.77 32.67 32.27 32.23

32.17 31.28

PULL 10Gilbert, Melrose2 5:24.78

29.36 32.70 33.2833.06

33.56 33.54 33.34 33.30

32.42 30.22

LIBE  9Canaday, Keaton3 5:25.42

29.09 32.36 33.1332.82

33.22 33.15 33.77 33.45

33.08 31.35

BH 12Prybylski, Emma4 5:26.62

28.79 31.87 32.9532.66

33.20 33.48 33.89 33.77

33.43 32.58

CHEN  9Gere, Asia5 5:27.54

29.40 32.54 33.1832.95

33.69 33.59 32.96 33.62

33.14 32.47

SAMM 11Rosenow, Sierra6 5:28.07

29.34 33.48 33.5833.67

33.15 33.22 33.59 33.44

33.00 31.60

NK 11Hoffman, Brianna7 5:28.12

28.77 32.06 33.2033.08

33.92 33.45 34.17 34.44

33.24 31.79

ANAC 11Sparks, Savannah8 5:34.35

29.96 32.04 33.4633.37

33.88 34.14 34.32 34.77

34.77 33.64

B - Final

SEQI 10Coffman, Mia9 5:32.12

29.26 32.80 34.0533.65

34.16 34.12 34.07 34.13

33.68 32.20

PA  9DuBois, Mackenzie10 5:32.91

28.96 32.94 33.6733.54

33.57 33.70 34.59 35.08

34.46 32.40

ANAC  9Claridge, Hailey11 5:36.59

30.22 33.24 34.6634.35

35.12 34.42 34.37 34.28

33.59 32.34

LIBE 11Kroiss, Aspen12 5:36.88

28.79 32.78 34.5334.11

34.93 34.30 35.50 34.91

34.31 32.72

ANAC  9Ellis, Annaly13 5:41.19

29.78 33.38 47.6834.84

21.70 35.00 34.16 34.98

35.54 34.13

LIND 11Jones, Makenna14 5:44.19

29.96 32.52 34.8434.70

35.26 35.38 35.64 35.72

35.55 34.62

OLYM  9Winterowd, Sascha15 5:45.79

29.79 33.10 35.4134.24

35.71 35.44 36.52 36.83

35.86 32.89

PULL 11Armstrong, Natalie16 5:47.80

30.19 33.67 35.1334.58

35.85 35.77 36.00 35.91

35.85 34.85

 
#208  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:00.84 2010! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHEN 10Richards, Janie1 5:18.84

28.50 31.77 32.7132.93

32.40 32.07 32.07 32.73

31.99 31.67

LIBE  9Canaday, Keaton2 5:25.68

29.02 32.15 32.6933.13

33.29 33.31 33.09 33.23

33.30 32.47

PULL 10Gilbert, Melrose3 5:27.97

30.09 33.08 34.2334.00

34.20 34.29 33.72 32.54

32.63 29.19

CHEN  9Gere, Asia4 5:28.28

29.80 32.46 32.0932.54

32.33 33.31 33.26 34.15

34.74 33.60

BH 12Prybylski, Emma5 5:28.54

29.24 31.76 32.9232.73

33.46 33.69 33.71 33.90

34.31 32.82

SAMM 11Rosenow, Sierra6 5:30.94

28.41 32.93 33.9233.74

33.90 33.54 34.24 33.76

34.17 32.33

NK 11Hoffman, Brianna7 5:34.57

29.08 31.70 33.7733.51

34.12 34.18 34.61 34.59

35.01 34.00

ANAC 11Sparks, Savannah8 5:34.58

30.57 31.96 33.3133.25

33.82 34.69 34.40 34.49

34.53 33.56

LIBE 11Kroiss, Aspen9 5:34.86

28.94 32.86 34.0634.14

34.72 34.14 34.52 33.81

34.44 33.23

SEQI 10Coffman, Mia10 5:35.58

29.11 32.61 34.3034.08

34.99 34.59 34.45 34.36

34.41 32.68
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#208  Women 500 Yard Free)

ANAC  9Claridge, Hailey11 5:36.51

30.42 33.62 34.4334.76

34.69 34.34 33.99 33.53

33.64 33.09

PA  9DuBois, Mackenzie12 5:37.38

29.20 33.37 34.3134.56

34.42 34.09 34.68 34.71

34.57 33.47

ANAC  9Ellis, Annaly13 5:40.04

30.17 33.36 34.2934.24

34.87 35.14 34.48 34.55

35.09 33.85

LIND 11Jones, Makenna14 5:41.55

29.97 32.71 34.9133.75

35.07 35.44 35.33 35.51

35.13 33.73

PULL 11Armstrong, Natalie15 5:41.75

30.55 33.96 34.6834.26

34.92 34.91 35.00 34.90

34.74 33.83

OLYM  9Winterowd, Sascha16 5:42.98

30.07 33.10 34.7234.87

34.65 35.41 35.45 35.90

35.95 32.86

LIBE 10Briggs, Olivia17 5:50.16

30.54 34.36 35.2635.53

36.06 35.83 35.80 36.13

35.92 34.73

KSS  9Swaney, Loren18 5:54.74

30.89 35.63 37.5236.58

36.07 35.95 37.02 37.02

35.66 32.40

LIBE 12Klatt, Lauren19 5:55.18

30.31 33.70 35.7434.84

36.47 36.86 37.09 37.07

37.21 35.89

NK  9Slama, Caylie20 5:57.50

31.16 34.84 36.2235.71

37.00 36.91 37.10 36.66

36.04 35.86

SAMM  9Long, Jadynrae21 5:58.33

31.23 35.28 36.5436.23

36.62 36.39 36.75 37.01

36.67 35.61

CENT 11Vasquez-Silva, Sheila22 6:06.81

32.91 35.69 36.9536.40

36.95 37.49 37.30 38.67

38.36 36.09

WASH 11Seitz, Lily23 6:17.43

32.86 37.55 38.2038.27

38.66 38.29 38.59 38.57

38.56 37.88

SW 11Lynch, Ashley--- DQ

False start

31.41 35.18 35.7835.81

36.45 35.87 36.82 36.51

36.58 33.32

 
#209  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:39.45 2016! Liberty (Renton)

A Russell, C Weber, R Weber, S Hartford

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALIBE1 1:41.59

Agnew, Shaye 11 Lam, Selena 9

Pham, Keira 9 Canaday, Keaton 9

25.96 25.15 24.7225.76

ANK2 1:42.68

Harris, Ava 10 Cera, Zoe 10

Hart, Layna 11 Hoffman, Brianna 11

26.08 26.01 25.0425.55

APULL3 1:42.82

Reed, Mya 10 Chen, Jayden

Weber, Madison 10 Gilbert, Melrose 10

24.84 27.01 25.0725.90

ASTEI4 1:44.33

Murphy, Megan 12 Ludwig, Adalia

Forbes, Emily 12 Ruppe, Alejandra 10

25.84 27.91 25.0825.50

ACHEN5 1:45.17

Richards, Janie 10 O'Dell, Adelyn 11

Gere, Jade 10 Gere, Asia 9

26.28 27.11 25.8525.93

ASEHO6 1:45.27

Welsh, Emily 12 Case, Mia

Leung, Sarah 12 Zurcher, Ana 10

26.44 26.63 25.3426.86

AABER7 1:45.63

Eisele, Annika 12 Orona, Annetthe

Weber, Anna 11 May, Melissa 12

25.62 27.39 26.3026.32

ALIND8 1:46.35

Jones, Makenna 11 Scott, Sierra

Ortiz, Djenica Martz, Madison 12

26.34 27.28 25.7726.96

B - Final

ASAMM9 1:45.68

Beagles, Kylie Carr, Alexis

Youngs, Jalynn 12 Rosenow, Sierra 11

26.21 26.72 25.4627.29

AANAC10 1:47.66

Brown, Lindsay 9 Watkins, Fiona 9

Sparks, Savannah 11 Hambleton, Sabine 9

27.09 27.37 26.8126.39

APA11 1:47.97

Murray, Emma 12 Hunter, Sage 10

McClain, Adriana Schmitt, Kiara 11

26.67 27.30 26.3227.68

ALYND12 1:49.09

Dhaliwal, Priya Rouse, Megan

Corkill, Paige 10 Jones, Sara 11

29.24 28.28 24.9426.63

AWASH13 1:49.80

Schmid, Kaylyn 12 Baker, Charlotte 11

Schmid, Krya Seitz, Lily 11

26.39 26.38 28.8128.22

ALACE14 1:50.26

Ungs, Bryanna 11 Joner, Sabrina

Bingham, Riley Grotte, Hailey 12

25.25 29.99 23.8231.20

AELLE15 1:50.32

Nale, Christine Weber, Shaedyn

Seamons, Lorin Gage, Molly 12

27.77 28.33 26.0028.22

ABREM16 1:51.12

Bitah, Rain McKenzie, Kaylee

Tang, Valencia 11 Bodlorick, Dani 12

27.08 31.23 26.0426.77

 
#209  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:39.45 2016! Liberty (Renton)

A Russell, C Weber, R Weber, S Hartford

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APULL1 1:42.68

Reed, Mya 10 Chen, Jayden

Weber, Madison 10 Gilbert, Melrose 10

24.89 27.03 25.3225.44

ANK2 1:43.95

Harris, Ava 10 Cera, Zoe 10

Hart, Layna 11 Hoffman, Brianna 11

26.31 25.96 25.8625.82

ACHEN3 1:44.05

Richards, Janie 10 O'Dell, Adelyn 11

Gere, Asia 9 Gere, Jade 10

26.02 26.52 25.3826.13

ASTEI4 1:44.97

Murphy, Megan 12 Ludwig, Adalia

Forbes, Emily 12 Ruppe, Alejandra 10

26.40 28.13 24.7725.67

ASEHO5 1:45.13

Welsh, Emily 12 Case, Mia

Leung, Sarah 12 Zurcher, Ana 10

26.37 26.59 25.7026.47

AABER6 1:45.27

Eisele, Annika 12 Orona, Annetthe

Weber, Anna 11 May, Melissa 12

25.45 27.54 25.7926.49
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#209  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

ALIBE7 1:45.49

Pham, Keira 9 Visperas, Dominique 10

Gallagher, Rachel Canaday, Keaton 9

26.31 26.79 25.2627.13

ALIND8 1:46.41

Jones, Makenna 11 Scott, Sierra

Ortiz, Djenica Martz, Madison 12

26.63 26.96 25.8027.02

ASAMM9 1:47.72

Beagles, Kylie Carr, Alexis

Youngs, Jalynn 12 Rosenow, Sierra 11

26.28 27.33 26.0928.02

AANAC10 1:48.59

Brown, Lindsay 9 Watkins, Fiona 9

Sparks, Savannah 11 Hambleton, Sabine 9

26.99 26.85 27.5627.19

APA11 1:48.65

Murray, Emma 12 Hunter, Sage 10

McClain, Adriana Schmitt, Kiara 11

26.77 27.49 26.6827.71

ALACE12 1:49.11

Ungs, Bryanna 11 Joner, Sabrina

Bingham, Riley Grotte, Hailey 12

25.00 29.85 23.5830.68

ALYND13 1:49.75

Dhaliwal, Priya Rouse, Megan

Corkill, Paige 10 Jones, Sara 11

29.41 28.67 24.6127.06

AELLE14 1:50.10

Nale, Christine Weber, Shaedyn

Seamons, Lorin Gage, Molly 12

27.36 28.46 26.3427.94

ABREM15 1:50.28

Bitah, Rain McKenzie, Kaylee

Tang, Valencia 11 Bodlorick, Dani 12

27.01 30.77 25.9426.56

AWASH16 1:50.82

Schmid, Kaylyn 12 Baker, Charlotte 11

Schmid, Krya Seitz, Lily 11

26.64 26.77 29.0728.34

AWFW17 1:51.56

Dupre, Alexa 11 Kambich, Madesyn

Sciera, Hallie Lawson, Alana

27.95 29.66 27.1826.77

ABELL18 1:52.34

Sparks, Tatyanna Nichols, Ellen

Fabian, Jacqueline Bathum, Ella

28.79 28.37 27.3927.79

AMT19 1:52.35

Ho, Angelina Matevosyan, Rubina

Van Hooser, Emma Stave, Carly

28.06 27.34 27.7629.19

APT20 1:52.88

Barlow, Kaylee Dosey, Veda

Nunn, Emillia Trail, Morgan

27.13 28.77 30.0926.89

ATUMW21 1:52.93

Boe, Delaney 12 Hoffer, Claire 11

Wilson, Estrella Deitrich, Alexis

26.57 30.64 26.7428.98

ABH22 1:53.32

Van Dyne, Olivia 9 Adams, Jessica 10

Jayarama, Mira 10 Kallapa, Talia

28.90 28.17 27.8828.37

APROS23 1:59.48

Schultz, Brooklyn Stark, Carter

Fitzgerald, Abby Bestebruer, Grace

29.85 29.64 29.2730.72

ACLAR24 2:03.28

Broemmeling, Sarah Higgins, Liza

Hall, Abby Wallace, Madalynn

32.60 15.08 59.7815.82

 
#210  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 55.70 2008! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STEI 10Ruppe, Alejandra1 58.07

28.45 29.62

SAMM 12Chenier, Kayla2 59.08

28.42 30.66

ABER 12Eisele, Annika3 59.90

29.17 30.73

CHEN 10Richards, Janie4 1:00.18

29.87 30.31

LIBE  9Taylor, Savanna5 1:00.88

29.69 31.19

PA 12Johnson, Mackenzie6 1:01.09

29.64 31.45

LIBE  9Lam, Selena7 1:01.71

29.84 31.87

ANAC 11McClintock, Lauren8 1:01.91

29.85 32.06

B - Final

SAMM 11Weber, Jillian9 1:02.10

29.77 32.33

CLEE 11Wersland, Anna10 1:02.60

29.93 32.67

ANAC  9Claridge, Hailey11 1:03.26

31.11 32.15

LIBE 11Agnew, Shaye12 1:03.35

30.40 32.95

WV 12Langford, Sadie13 1:03.70

30.54 33.16

MT 11Enriquez, Bre14 1:04.41

31.31 33.10

SEHO 12Kim, Joyce15 1:04.76

30.94 33.82

CP 11Yew, Sarah16 1:05.09

31.36 33.73

 
#210  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 55.70 2008! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM 12Chenier, Kayla1 59.75

28.95 30.80

STEI 10Ruppe, Alejandra2 59.86

29.23 30.63

ABER 12Eisele, Annika3 59.87

29.43 30.44

CHEN 10Richards, Janie4 1:00.60

30.27 30.33

PA 12Johnson, Mackenzie5 1:01.27

29.39 31.88

LIBE  9Taylor, Savanna6 1:01.44

30.10 31.34

ANAC 11McClintock, Lauren7 1:01.60

29.56 32.04

LIBE  9Lam, Selena8 1:01.81

29.65 32.16

ANAC  9Claridge, Hailey9 1:02.07

30.49 31.58

LIBE 11Agnew, Shaye10 1:02.51

29.67 32.84

CLEE 11Wersland, Anna11 1:02.69

29.91 32.78

WV 12Langford, Sadie12 1:03.34

30.69 32.65

SEHO 12Kim, Joyce13 1:03.39

30.97 32.42

SAMM 11Weber, Jillian14 1:03.91

30.43 33.48

MT 11Enriquez, Bre15 1:04.20

30.93 33.27

CP 11Yew, Sarah16 1:05.25

31.42 33.83

AM  9Olson, Emily17 1:06.09

31.83 34.26

WASH 11Baker, Charlotte18 1:06.66

32.53 34.13

NK 10DuPont, Kristina19 1:06.94

32.04 34.90

LIND 12Lwai, Parsin20 1:07.49

32.01 35.48

KSS  9Mitchell, Lucy21 1:07.86

32.44 35.42

CHEN 12Mecklenberg, Echo22 1:08.17

32.97 35.20
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#210  Women 100 Yard Back)

ABER 12Tageant, Aliyah23 1:09.08

33.78 35.30

PA 10Hunter, Sage24 1:09.57

34.12 35.45

 
#211  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:04.28 2011! Katie Kaestner

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LACE 11Ungs, Bryanna1 1:06.07

30.51 35.56

ABER 11Weber, Anna2 1:06.12

30.76 35.36

SAMM  9Manfredi, Milan3 1:08.68

31.86 36.82

ANAC  9Brown, Lindsay4 1:09.16

32.19 36.97

BREM 12Bodlorick, Dani5 1:10.51

32.56 37.95

LIND 12Martz, Madison6 1:10.69

33.23 37.46

HIGH 12Felix, Araceli7 1:10.97

33.07 37.90

SEHO 10Zurcher, Ana8 1:11.04

33.39 37.65

B - Final

PULL 10Weber, Madison9 1:11.71

33.25 38.46

LIND 12Knittle, Rachel10 1:11.78

33.41 38.37

CHEN 10Gere, Jade11 1:11.83

34.04 37.79

ABER 12May, Melissa12 1:12.26

33.29 38.97

LIBE 10Stempson, Lily13 1:13.08

33.93 39.15

NK 11Schroeder, Kyla14 1:13.25

34.32 38.93

LIBE 10Lew, Emily15 1:13.46

34.26 39.20

SAMM  9Long, Jadynrae16 1:13.65

34.44 39.21

 
#211  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:04.28 2011! Katie Kaestner

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LACE 11Ungs, Bryanna1 1:05.99

30.57 35.42

ABER 11Weber, Anna2 1:06.99

31.45 35.54

SAMM  9Manfredi, Milan3 1:08.60

31.92 36.68

BREM 12Bodlorick, Dani4 1:09.88

32.36 37.52

ANAC  9Brown, Lindsay5 1:10.40

32.79 37.61

SEHO 10Zurcher, Ana6 1:10.83

33.20 37.63

HIGH 12Felix, Araceli7 1:10.94

33.18 37.76

LIND 12Martz, Madison8 1:11.34

33.64 37.70

CHEN 10Gere, Jade9 1:11.36

33.82 37.54

LIND 12Knittle, Rachel10 1:11.78

33.72 38.06

NK 11Schroeder, Kyla11 1:11.90

33.65 38.25

ABER 12May, Melissa12 1:11.93

33.06 38.87

PULL 10Weber, Madison13 1:12.76

33.68 39.08

LIBE 10Lew, Emily14 1:13.56

34.38 39.18

LIBE 10Stempson, Lily15 1:13.74

34.45 39.29

SAMM  9Long, Jadynrae16 1:14.31

34.95 39.36

BH  9Van Dyne, Olivia17 1:15.05

34.60 40.45

ABER  9Matisons, Anna18 1:15.34

35.40 39.94

ANAC 11Sparks, Savannah19 1:16.22

36.08 40.14

LIND 12Goe, Izzy20 1:16.42

35.38 41.04

SELA  9Young, Gabrielle21 1:17.00

36.41 40.59

TOPP 12Gonzolas, Alexis22 1:17.14

34.59 42.55

BELL 10O'Brien, Nyla--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

34.85 39.67

STEI 12Murphy, Megan--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:37.43 2014! Liberty (Renton)

M Briggs, E Hohensinner, C Nelson, L Hepp

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport

C Bradley, C McRae, V Stureborg, S DiMeco

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASAMM1 3:39.95

Walz, Katie 11 Weber, Jillian 11

Rosenow, Sierra 11 Chenier, Kayla 12

25.21 53.22 55.9826.48

26.85 57.03 15.70 53.72

ALIBE2 3:43.19

Lam, Selena 9 Pham, Keira 9

Taylor, Savanna 9 Canaday, Keaton 9

26.82 56.44 56.4926.71

26.75 55.88 25.66 54.38

APA3 3:45.44

Che, Felicia 12 Johnson, Mackenzie 12

Murray, Emma 12 DuBois, Mackenzie 9

27.04 56.15 56.1026.97

26.74 57.47 26.22 55.72

ALIND4 3:46.05

Truong, Caelee 9 Jones, Makenna 11

Martz, Madison 12 Knittle, Rachel 12

26.84 56.36 58.0927.12

26.56 56.64 25.97 54.96

ANK5 3:47.39

Harris, Ava 10 Cera, Zoe 10

Hart, Layna 11 Hoffman, Brianna 11

27.30 57.90 57.4027.41

26.82 56.77 26.54 55.32

ACHEN6 3:47.70

Gere, Asia 9 Williams, Izzy 12

Gere, Jade 10 Richards, Janie 10

27.52 57.52 57.5727.49

27.11 56.84 26.93 55.77

AANAC7 3:48.52

McClintock, Lauren 11 Hambleton, Sabine 9

Claridge, Hailey 9 Merrill, Ashleigh 11

27.34 57.26 57.8027.84

27.25 58.19 26.10 55.27

APULL8 3:53.84

Armstrong, Natalie 11 Weber, Madison 10

Gilbert, Melrose 10 Reed, Mya 10

29.06 1:00.86 59.5928.05

27.21 57.21 26.50 56.18

B - Final

ASEHO9 3:54.92

Welsh, Emily 12 Tilley, Jaeli

Kim, Joyce 12 Leung, Sarah 12

27.41 57.90 59.4415.22

28.13 59.60 27.77 57.98



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:26 PM  11/17/2019  Page 9

WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

2019 2A Girls State Swim & Dive Champs

Results
B - Final ...   (#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AFIFE10 3:54.99

Campbell, Lindsay 9 Kang, Rhean

Paul, Mazie 11 Rohrer, Madalyn 10

27.14 56.29 1:01.7928.85

29.30 1:01.68 26.61 55.23

AELLE11 3:58.42

Nale, Christine Hartrick, Sadie

Holt, Emily Gage, Molly 12

28.89 59.96 1:02.3929.78

28.48 59.95 26.72 56.12

AABER12 4:01.87

Meza, Juliana Tageant, Aliyah 12

Orona, Annetthe May, Melissa 12

29.32 1:02.88 59.3716.23

29.16 1:01.23 27.64 58.39

ABH13 4:02.07

Kallapa, Talia Van Dyne, Olivia 9

Jayarama, Mira S Prybylski, Emma G

30.26 1:04.14 1:00.9528.35

29.76 1:03.03 25.85 53.95

AMT14 4:02.37

Ho, Angelina Matevosyan, Rubina

Enriquez, Bre 11 Vuong, Tiffany 11

29.10 1:02.01 1:02.7929.21

28.60 59.96 26.89 57.61

AKSS15 4:03.02

Haydu, Caley 9 Swaney, Loren 9

Mitchell, Lucy 9 Helmer, Elizabeth 12

28.83 1:00.38 1:00.1528.43

29.34 1:02.57 28.33 59.92

ASEQI16 4:08.81

Sundin, Lauren George, Natalie

Bargis, Francesca Coffman, Mia 10

30.94 1:03.88 1:04.8330.47

28.93 1:00.70 28.37 59.40

 
#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:37.43 2014! Liberty (Renton)

M Briggs, E Hohensinner, C Nelson, L Hepp

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport

C Bradley, C McRae, V Stureborg, S DiMeco

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASAMM1 3:43.47

Walz, Katie 11 Weber, Jillian 11

Rosenow, Sierra 11 Chenier, Kayla 12

25.54 54.11 57.4716.17

27.04 57.63 25.41 54.26

ALIBE2 3:46.56

Lam, Selena 9 Pham, Keira 9

Taylor, Savanna 9 Canaday, Keaton 9

26.87 56.60 56.9115.81

27.54 57.97 26.31 55.08

ALIND3 3:46.88

Truong, Caelee 9 Jones, Makenna 11

Martz, Madison 12 Knittle, Rachel 12

26.99 56.76 57.9627.24

27.09 57.21 26.08 54.95

APA4 3:47.77

Che, Felicia 12 Johnson, Mackenzie 12

Murray, Emma 12 DuBois, Mackenzie 9

27.18 56.72 57.2327.30

27.36 57.70 26.47 56.12

ANK5 3:47.82

Harris, Ava 10 Cera, Zoe 10

Hart, Layna 11 Hoffman, Brianna 11

26.92 56.90 57.2227.22

26.65 56.39 27.26 57.31

ACHEN6 3:49.90

Gere, Asia 9 Williams, Izzy 12

Gere, Jade 10 Richards, Janie 10

27.42 56.88 58.8428.48

27.73 57.70 27.56 56.48

AANAC7 3:52.96

McClintock, Lauren 11 Hambleton, Sabine 9

Claridge, Hailey 9 Merrill, Ashleigh 11

27.38 57.69 59.3828.46

27.85 59.64 26.68 56.25

APULL8 3:54.11

Armstrong, Natalie 11 Weber, Madison 10

Gilbert, Melrose 10 Reed, Mya 10

29.16 1:00.51 1:01.0829.01

26.95 56.62 26.25 55.90

ASEHO9 3:55.93

Welsh, Emily 12 Tilley, Jaeli

Kim, Joyce 12 Leung, Sarah 12

27.90 58.30 59.5427.89

28.27 59.82 28.09 58.27

AFIFE10 3:57.03

Campbell, Lindsay 9 Kang, Rhean

Paul, Mazie 11 Rohrer, Madalyn 10

27.21 56.68 1:02.5729.42

29.47 1:01.81 26.59 55.97

AMT11 4:00.83

Ho, Angelina Matevosyan, Rubina

Enriquez, Bre 11 Vuong, Tiffany 11

29.19 1:01.55 1:01.9428.84

28.47 1:00.01 26.73 57.33

AELLE12 4:01.67

Nale, Christine Hartrick, Sadie

Holt, Emily Gage, Molly 12

28.73 59.49 1:02.7229.39

30.32 1:02.99 26.82 56.47

ABH13 4:04.20

Kallapa, Talia Van Dyne, Olivia 9

Jayarama, Mira S Prybylski, Emma G

30.53 1:04.26 1:01.4028.47

29.35 1:02.99 26.26 55.55

AABER14 4:04.23

Meza, Juliana Tageant, Aliyah 12

Orona, Annetthe May, Melissa 12

29.08 1:03.58 1:00.8015.04

29.18 1:01.05 27.62 58.80

AKSS15 4:05.94

Haydu, Caley 9 Swaney, Loren 9

Mitchell, Lucy 9 Helmer, Elizabeth 12

28.53 1:01.25 1:00.0028.24

30.33 1:05.21 27.97 59.48

ASEQI16 4:08.81

Sundin, Lauren George, Natalie

Bargis, Francesca Coffman, Mia 10

30.81 1:03.27 1:04.8330.67

28.92 1:00.85 29.01 59.86

ASTEI17 4:09.18

Kamke, Elizabeth Eastman, Melanie

Ludwig, Adalia Lingenfelter, Elizabeth

29.81 1:03.73 1:03.3430.47

29.83 1:04.00 27.37 58.11

ATUMW18 4:11.31

Boe, Delaney 12 Hoffer, Claire 11

Wilson, Estrella Deitrich, Alexis

27.29 59.37 1:05.9931.19

30.40 1:05.70 28.09 1:00.25

ASW19 4:11.37

Lynch, Ashley 11 Forsyth, Parker

Ireland, Abigale Zundel, Katy

29.68 1:01.07 1:00.8429.15

29.70 1:02.79 31.21 1:06.67

AWFW20 4:11.99

29.17 1:01.06 1:06.2130.69

15.05 1:01.57 29.93 1:03.15

AOLYM21 4:16.21

Cole, Melanie Chichester, Hannah

Reyes, Crystal Winterowd, Sascha 9

30.50 1:04.78 1:06.1031.57

31.27 1:06.96 15.63 58.37

ALACE22 4:18.54

Joner, Sabrina Ungs, Bryanna 11

Bingham, Riley Grotte, Hailey 12

33.64 1:13.00 58.5427.18

34.69 1:14.53 24.97 52.47

ABELL23 4:25.73

Sparks, Tatyanna Nichols, Ellen

Fabian, Jacqueline Haynes, Alana

31.02 1:07.26 1:03.8530.71

29.95 1:03.75 16.03 1:10.87

APROS24 4:33.25

Schultz, Brooklyn Greene, Makenna

Everett, Tedra Bestebruer, Grace

32.68 1:08.13 1:09.4132.26

31.12 1:09.11 31.54 1:06.60

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 212
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Results
(Combined Team Scores)

1. Liberty (Renton) 268

2. Sammamish 264

3. Anacortes 166

4. North Kitsap 159

5. Aberdeen 139

6. Port Angeles 137

7. Lindbergh 136

7. Cheney 136

9. Pullman 133

10. Steilacoom 125

11. Sehome 120

12. Fife 99

13. La Center 81

14. Black Hills 49

15. Ellensburg 42

16. Bellingham 41

17. Lynden 36

18. Bremerton 34

19. Mountlake Terrace 30

20. Highline 24

21. Selah 19

22. Cle Elum Roslyn 16

23. Klahowya 15

24. Sequim 13

24. Washougal 13

26. Clover Park 10

27. Tumwater 8

28. Olympic 6

29. West Valley (Spokane) 5

30. South Whidbey 1


